
California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2018

2017 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS SUMMARY
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Co. Count Premium Written Premium Earned Losses Incurred Loss Ratio

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE        35    112,697,345    110,919,677      50,459,716 45.49 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence        21      44,703,133      37,276,284      29,004,772 77.81 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made        23      63,093,772      59,677,878      31,901,723 53.46 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY   1      76,422    284,041        1,836 0.65 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT   2      11,015,311        9,627,316        4,073,494 42.31 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY   9      32,775,227      31,923,186      34,323,463 107.52 %

23. FIDELITY   1        1,489,086        1,493,657     (88,980) ( 5.96) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY   1    106,608    103,715    513 0.49 %

30. WARRANTY   1        5,820        5,849         - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE        75    265,962,724    251,395,975    149,659,786 59.53 %

2017 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. by 
Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE    112,697,345 42.37 %      50,459,716 33.71 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence      44,703,133 16.81 %      29,004,772 19.38 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made      63,093,772 23.72 %      31,901,723 21.31 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY      76,422 0.03 %        1,836 0.00 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT      11,015,311 4.14 %        4,073,494 2.72 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY      32,775,227 12.32 %      34,323,463 22.93 %

23. FIDELITY        1,489,086 0.56 %     (88,980) ( 0.06) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY    106,608 0.04 %    513 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY        5,820 0.00 %  - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE    265,962,724 100.00 %    149,659,786 100.00 %



California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2018

2017 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Premium Written

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE                112,697,345 42.37 %                  50,459,716 33.71 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made                  63,093,772 23.72 %                 31,901,723 21.31 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence                 44,703,133 16.81 %                 29,004,772 19.38 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY                 32,775,227 12.32 %                 34,323,463 22.93 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT                 11,015,311 4.14 %                   4,073,494 2.72 %

23. FIDELITY                   1,489,086 0.56 %                       (88,980) ( 0.06) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY                      106,608 0.04 %                             513 0.00 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY                        76,422 0.03 %                          1,836 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY                          5,820 0.00 %                                  - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE                265,962,724 100.00 %                149,676,537 100.00 %

2017 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Losses Incurred

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE                112,697,345 42.37 %                  50,459,716 33.71 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY                  32,775,227 12.32 %                 34,323,463 22.93 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made                 63,093,772 23.72 %                 31,901,723 21.31 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence                 44,703,133 16.81 %                 29,004,772 19.38 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT                 11,015,311 4.14 %                   4,073,494 2.72 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY                        76,422 0.03 %                          1,836 0.00 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY                      106,608 0.04 %                             513 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY                          5,820 0.00 %                                  - 0.00 %

23. FIDELITY                   1,489,086 0.56 %                       (88,980) ( 0.06) %

35. TOTAL LINE                265,962,724 100.00 %                149,676,537 100.00 %
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